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A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students 
Ouachita Baptist University 

THE SPRING THANG 

A campus-wide party with: 
food, games, and plizes. 

Live music by 
The Dave Clark Combo 

Wednesday, Apiil29th 
5:00-7:00 p.m. 

Grant Plaza 

Afterwards, S.E.L.F. will show 

"Grease 2" 

All this at no cost to you. 

students, faculty, staff, and their 
families are invited. 

~ 
LIDOO©~l:IDW~'W 

oornwwrn 
90 MINUTES OF YOUR FAVORITES 

....... .from BROADWAY'S BEST 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

May 1 
May2 
May3 

7:30p.m 
7:30p.m. 
3:00p.m. 

$3.00 admission at the door 
(children under six, free) 

presented by 
OBU OPERA WORKSH O P 

VERSER THEATER 



EXAM PERMITS 
• Exam permits will be issued at the Business Office on 
Tuesday and Wednesday,May 5th and 6th. In order to 
receive a test permit, all fines and/or fees will need to 
be paid in full. 

• All students must have a permit to take their final 
exams. 

•Cap and gown permits for graduating seniors will be 
issued inside the Business Office at the same time. 

EXIT INTERVIEWS 
•Those who are graduating or transferring need to set 
up an exit interview in the Dean of Students office. 
Either come by the office in Evans Student Center or 
call Ext. 220. 

Dear OBU Faculty, Staff, and Students 

HELP WANTED 
•If you have experience working with technical -
ater equipment, we may have work for you during 
next school year. Call Dr. Roy Buckelew at ext. 

ATTENTION 
• All students who have a private phone do not neee 
reserve their phone number for next fall . You will -
receiving information this summer about Ouachit:. 
new phone service. 

FORWARDING ADDRESS 
•Graduates and those who will be gone during 
summer need to tum in a temporary or a perm 
forwarding card. Forms can be picked up in the o-= 
Post Office. No mail can be forw'arded without · · 
form. 

Thank you so much for the beautiful flower arrangement you sent me while I was in the hospital. 
Mommy saved the pretty planter to put a plant in it. We appreciate your thinking of us! 

Love, 
Stephen Rothwell 

S.E.L.F. 
Presents ... 

Hamlet 

Sunday, April 26th 
8:30p.m. 

Mitchell Hall Auditorium 

"**** RIP-ROARING.-
- brn h ·.l.'t dla I~ \IN.iAZI:-.! f. 

"Oscar nominations! 
Mel Gibson is thrillin. 

and exdting. 
Brilliantly directed. 

- V~ t t: 1~lin .• . \\ \UIR·T\ 

''A triumph!'' 
-U:. \ tcll':~tr k ~ ~~~· :.nl ~ . t S.\ ll ll"\ 



Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy reasons.



---~(campus Cafencfaij~------
FRIDAY, APRIL 24 

l:OOp.m. 
7:30p.m. 

SATURDAY, APRIL 25 

7:30p.m. 

SUNDAY, APRIL 26 
l:OOp.m. 
9:00p.m. 

MONDAY, APRIL 27 
4:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:30p.m. 

TUESDAY, APRIL 28 
5:15p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 29 
8:30a.m. 
12:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 

THURSDAY, APRIL 30 

3:30p.m. 
3:30p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

Tennis N AlA District 17 Tournament 
OBU 15th Annual Piano Competition 
One-Acts 

Tennis NAIA District 17 Tournament 
One-Acts 

Recital: Betty Dailey 
S.E.L.F.: Hamlet 

BSU Executive Council 
Honors Banquet 
Math Tutoring 
Social Club Meetings 
Recital: Heather)lloyd 
W.I.S.E. 
S.E.L.F. 

OSF 
Beta Beta Happy Times 
Concert Choir Concert 
J.CP.& L. 
Uzbekistan Team Meeting 

Secretaries 
Luncheon for Secretaries 
Faculty Development 

UAM/AIC-Prelims (Track) 
Praise Singers 
Senior Honors Student Thesis 
BSU Ministry Leader Meeting 
Math Tutoring 
Writing Tutoring 
Handbell/Ouachita Singers Concert 
J.C.P. &L. 
SAS 
FCA 

MFARH 
VT 

VT 

MFARH 
MHA 

BSU Office 
BW Alumni 
Lile 123 

MFARH 
ESCRecepRm 
Mitchell Basem 

BW Alumni 
MHA 
MFARH 
BBB Chapel 
BSU Office 

ESC Sem 201 
ESC BNQT Rffi -
Lile 100 

MHA 
ESC Sem 201 
BSU Office 
Lile 123 
Speer Lab 
MFARH 
BBB Chapel 
BW Alumni 
ESCFL 
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