Ouachita Baptist University

Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the **Ouachita Baptist University Family**

University Archives

4-24-1992

April 24, 1992

Office of Student Services

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons

Recommended Citation

Office of Student Services, "April 24, 1992" (1992). Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the Ouachita Baptist University Family. 339.

https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/339

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives at Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the Ouachita Baptist University Family by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. For more information, please contact mortensona@obu.edu.



OUACHI-TALK

April 24, 1992

Vol. 14, No.27

A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students
Ouachita Baptist University

S.E.L.F. presents

THE SPRING THANG

A campus-wide party with: food, games, and prizes. Live music by The Dave Clark Combo

Wednesday, April 29th 5:00-7:00 p.m. Grant Plaza

Afterwards, S.E.L.F. will show

"Grease 2"

All this at no cost to you.

Il students, faculty, staff, and their families are invited.

A BROADWAY REWUE

90 MINUTES OF YOUR FAVORITESfrom BROADWAY'S BEST

Friday May 1 7:30 p.m Saturday May 2 7:30 p.m. Sunday May 3 3:00 p.m.

\$3.00 admission at the door (children under six, free)

presented by
OBU OPERA WORKSHOP
VERSER THEATER

Announcements

EXAM PERMITS

- •Exam permits will be issued at the Business Office on Tuesday and Wednesday, May 5th and 6th. In order to receive a test permit, all fines and/or fees will need to be paid in full.
- •All students must have a permit to take their final exams.
- •Cap and gown permits for graduating seniors will be issued inside the Business Office at the same time.

EXIT INTERVIEWS

•Those who are graduating or transferring need to set up an exit interview in the Dean of Students office. Either come by the office in Evans Student Center or call Ext. 220.

HELP WANTED

•If you have experience working with technical theater equipment, we may have work for you during mext school year. Call Dr. Roy Buckelew at ext. 56

ATTENTION

•All students who have a private phone do not need reserve their phone number for next fall. You will receiving information this summer about Ouachine new phone service.

FORWARDING ADDRESS

•Graduates and those who will be gone during summer need to turn in a temporary or a permanent forwarding card. Forms can be picked up in the OBL Post Office. No mail can be forwarded without form.

Dear OBU Faculty, Staff, and Students

Thank you so much for the beautiful flower arrangement you sent me while I was in the hospital. Mommy saved the pretty planter to put a plant in it. We appreciate your thinking of us!

Love, Stephen Rothwell

S.E.L.F. Presents...

Hamlet

Sunday, April 26th 8:30 p.m. Mitchell Hall Auditorium





- Larry Francella, US MAGAZINE

"Oscar nominations!"

Mel Gibson is thrilling
and exciting.

Brilliantly directed."

-Pat Collins, WYDE-TY

"A triumph!"

-David Patrick Stearns, USA TOTAL

HAMLET



PG 💮 📜



Happy Birthday to ...

Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy reasons.

Daily Words

April 27tumefyApril 28weenApril 29certitudeApril 30stick-to-itivenessMay 1stick-to-itively

BSU Scripture Memory Program

His Wisdom

"If any of you lacks wisdom, he should ask God, who gives generously to all without finding fault, and it will be given to him.

James 1:5

A.W.S. OFFICERS

President
Stephanie Edwards

Vice-President

DeAnna Traylor (fall) Nikki Northern (spring)

> Secretary Allison Robert

Treasurer April Shields

Parliamentarian
Michelle Warren-Cook

Reporter Jennifer Hogg

Social Chairman Amy Burt (fall) Paula Jayroe (spring)

Publicity Chairman Holly Rusher

Campus Calendar -

FRIDAY, APRIL 24		
	Tennis NAIA District 17 Tournament	
1:00 p.m.	OBU 15th Annual Piano Competition	MFA RH
7:30 p.m.	One-Acts	VT
•		
SATURDAY, APRIL 25		
	Tennis NAIA District 17 Tournament	
7:30 p.m.	One-Acts	VT
SUNDAY, APRIL 26		-
1:00 p.m.	Recital: Betty Dailey	MFA RH
9:00 p.m.	S.E.L.F.: Hamlet	MHA
MONDAY, APRIL 27		
4:00 p.m.	BSU Executive Council	BSU Office
6:00 p.m.	Honors Banquet	BW Alumni
6:00 p.m.	Math Tutoring	Lile 123
6:00 p.m.	Social Club Meetings	Andrew State
7:30 p.m.	Recital: Heather Floyd	MFA RH
8:00 p.m.	W.I.S.E.	ESC Recep Rm
8:30 p.m.	S.E.L.F.	Mitchell Basemen
THEODAY ADDIT OF		
TUESDAY, APRIL 28	OSE	DW Alexani
5:15 p.m.	OSF Pote Pote House Times	BW Alumni
7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Beta Beta Happy Times Concert Choir Concert	MHA MFA RH
8:00 p.m.	J.CP.& L.	BBB Chapel
9:00 p.m.	Uzbekistan Team Meeting	BSU Office
9.00 p.m.	Ozoekistan Team Meeting	BSO Office
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 29		
8:30 a.m.	Secretaries	ESC Sem 201
12:00 p.m.	Luncheon for Secretaries	ESC BNQT Rm
4:00 p.m.	Faculty Development	Lile 100
neo pini	Tuodisy 24 to opinion	2110 100
THURSDAY, APRIL 30		
	UAM/AIC-Prelims (Track)	
3:30 p.m.	Praise Singers	MHA
3:30 p.m.	Senior Honors Student Thesis	ESC Sem 201
4:00 p.m.	BSU Ministry Leader Meeting	BSU Office
6:00 p.m.	Math Tutoring	Lile 123
6:00 p.m.	Writing Tutoring	Speer Lab
7:30 p.m.	Handbell/Ouachita Singers Concert	MFA RH
8:00 p.m.	J.C.P. & L.	BBB Chapel
8:00 p.m.	SAS	BW Alumni
9:00 p.m.	FCA	ESC FL
•		